

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	061	5-18	Version:	А	Name:	CU 1700 N Main Street (Res. No.	0207-18)	
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit				Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/8/2018				In control:	City Plan Commission		
On agenda:					Final action:	6/19/2018		
Title:	Subject: (Direct Referral) A request by Justin James of Belle City Church for a conditional use permit to operate a religious institution (Class 1 non-commercial type use) on the ground floor of the building at 1700 N. Main Street (PC-18). (Res. No. 0207-18) Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 6-13-18: That the request be approved, subject to							
		conditions.						
	Fiscal Note: N/A							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 1700 N. Main St. Review & Recommendations, 2. 1700 N. Main St. Submittal, 3. 1700 N. Main St. Public Hearing Notice							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
6/19/2018	А	Common	Council		Ар	proved as Presented	Pass	
6/13/2018	А	City Plan	Commissi	on				

Subject: (Direct Referral) A request by Justin James of Belle City Church for a conditional use permit to operate a religious institution (Class 1 non-commercial type use) on the ground floor of the building at 1700 N. Main Street (PC-18). (Res. No. 0207-18)

Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 6-13-18: That the request be approved, subject to conditions.

Fiscal Note: N/A